
	

	（別紙1）

	令和６年度西部・隠岐拠点校指導者招聘事業報告書

	学 校 名 ：   

	種 目 名 ：                      （ 男子・女子 ） 

	
	
	
	

	期　　日
	月    日（  ）～　    日（  ）

	会　　場
	

	指導者名
	

	所　　属
	

	主な指導実績
成績など
	　


	
	

	日　程
	

	
	　
	
	１日目
	２日目
	３日目
	

	
	9:00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	　
	
	

	
	

	
	　
　
	　
	
	
	
	

	
	
	　
	
	
	
	

	
	　
	　
	
	
	
	

	
	
	　
	
	
	
	

	
	13:00
	　
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	　
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	　
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17:00
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	　
	
	
	
	

	
	　
	　
	
	
	
	

	
	
	　
	
	
	
	

	
	　
	　
	
	
	
	

	
	
	　
	
	
	
	

	
	21:00
	　
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	　　　　　　※講師の旅行行程も記載すること。



